
Date Day Time Division Team Team2 Field Activity

5/21/2019 Tue 7:15 PM U15 1 2 McAfee Practice

5/21/2019 Tue 8:15 PM U15 3 4 McAfee Practice

5/25/2019 Sat 9:00 AM U15 1 3 McAfee Practice

5/25/2019 Sat 10:00 AM U15 2 4 McAfee Practice

5/28/2019 Tue 5:15 PM U15 2 3 McAfee Practice

5/28/2019 Tue 6:15 PM U15 1 4 McAfee Practice

6/1/2019 Sat 12:00 PM U15 1 2 Houghton HS Game

6/1/2019 Sat 9:00 AM U15 3 4 McAfee Game

6/4/2019 Tue 6:15 PM U15 1 2 McAfee Practice

6/4/2019 Tue 7:30 PM U15 3 4 McAfee Practice

6/8/2019 Sat 12:00 PM U15 2 3 McAfee Game

6/8/2019 Sat 9:00 AM U15 1 4 Houghton HS Game

6/11/2019 Tue 5:30 PM U15 2 4 McAfee Game

6/11/2019 Tue 7:15 PM U15 1 3 McAfee Game

6/15/2019 Sat 12:00 PM U15 4 3 Houghton HS Game

6/15/2019 Sat 9:00 AM U15 2 1 McAfee Game

6/18/2019 Tue 5:30 PM U15 3 2 McAfee Game

6/18/2019 Tue 7:15 PM U15 4 1 McAfee Game

6/22/2019 Sat 12:00 PM U15 4 2 McAfee Game

6/22/2019 Sat 9:00 AM U15 3 1 Houghton HS Game

6/25/2019 Tue 5:30 PM U15 1 2 McAfee Game

6/25/2019 Tue 7:15 PM U15 3 4 McAfee Game

6/29/2019 Sat 12:00 PM U15 2 3 McAfee Game

6/29/2019 Sat 9:00 AM U15 1 4 Houghton HS Game

7/2/2019 Tue 5:30 PM U15 2 4 McAfee Game

7/2/2019 Tue 7:15 PM U15 1 3 McAfee Game

Playoffs TBD

U15 Schedule


